Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
MTC-3 Series 3 In 1 Controller
Features
1. Timer/Counter/Tachometer All in one
2. EEPROM (overwrites: 100,000 times min.)
3. High quality 6 digit LCD screen display with backlit
4. NPN/PNP switchable DC-voltage input
5. Conform to the key design of ergonomics

12VDC external supply power can drive the external optical sensors, such as encoder, infrared
switches etc.
Order Information
A. Maxtech: Timer/Counter/Tachometer
B. Functions:
3- Timer/Counter/Tachometer all in 1
C. Output type:
1- Relay
2- Transistor
D. Communicaion:
1- None
2- RS-232
3- RS-422
4- RS-485
E. Installation:
1- DIN rail
2- Panel 48×48mm
F. Power:
A- AC100~240V, 50/60 Hz
B- DC24V/ AC24V
Accessories:
1- MTCC-015232M
(RS-232 Communication cable, Panel type use)
2- MTCC-015422M
(RS-422 Communication cable, Panel type use)
3- MTCC-015485M
(RS-485 Communication cable, Panel type use)
4- MTCC-015232M-D
(RS-232 Communication cable, DIN rail type use)
5- MTCC-015422M-D
(RS-422 Communication cable, DIN rail type use)
6- MTCC-015485M-D
(RS-485 Communication cable, DIN rail type use)
Copyright 2010-2011 ©  MAXTHERMO-GITTA GROUP CORPORATION
Contact